
"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:30.9023 KAYA DEMIR ILGIN YESILYURT BOYS 12

.2 2006 00:31.1035 GAVRILOV HRISTO SKVIHREN BOYS 12

.3 2006 00:32.0056 CAP BARKIN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.4 2008 00:33.6989 SIMITCI ALI EMRE SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.5 2006 00:33.8036 ILIEV ANGEL SKVIHREN BOYS 12

.6 2007 00:33.89169734 ALAMANOS SPYRIDON NOALEX BOYS 11

.7 2006 00:34.0059 AKSU BERK DSISPOR BOYS 12

.8 2007 00:34.004 AMIS OMER GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.9 2006 00:34.0057 DUYUK OMER FERZAN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.10 2008 00:34.005 OZDIL ONUR GENCLIKSP BOYS 10

.11 2006 00:34.19164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.12 2007 00:34.33165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.13 2007 00:34.49164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.14 2008 00:34.5890 BALIK MEHMET BERAT SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.15 2007 00:34.9038 YORDANOF MIHAIL SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.16 2009 00:35.0067 DERVISOGLU CAN DSISPOR BOYS9

.17 2006 00:35.0061 ERKENCILER TANKUT EFE DSISPOR BOYS 12

.18 2007 00:35.0063 KOKSALAN RECEP ATAKAN DSISPOR BOYS 11

.19 2007 00:35.5037 BOGOEV STEFAN SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.20 2007 00:35.5487 AKSOY DENIZ SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.21 2006 00:35.84174984 GKANAS ARISTOTELIS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.22 2007 00:36.007 BAGDAN ASRIN GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.23 2007 00:36.2039 STOYANOV IVAN SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.24 2007 00:36.26167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS 11

.25 2007 00:36.30165910 METALLIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.26 2008 00:36.5896 UCAR BERAT EGE SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.27 2008 00:36.74178482 KASIMIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.28 2007 00:37.0010 KARYUREK EFEKAN GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.29 2008 00:37.02174692 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.30 2007 00:37.1229 CATAV HIKMET TUNA ELITSPOR BOYS 11

.31 2008 00:38.009 CENKINMEZ DORUK HAKAN GENCLIKSP BOYS 10

.32 2008 00:38.006 KARAKAHYA ENES CAGRI GENCLIKSP BOYS 10

.33 2009 00:38.59179084 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007 00:39.12176935 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.35 2008 00:39.16179176 EYTHYMIOU KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.36 2008 00:39.43174657 VOSKANIAN GKOR O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.37 2009 00:39.54179050 SONOVIDIS DEMIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.38 2009 00:39.71179309 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.39 2007 00:39.74167373 KARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERGOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.40 2009 00:39.97179290 TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS OR BOYS9

.41 2009 00:40.04179308 GKAGKLOS KONSTADINOS NIREAS OR BOYS9

.42 2008 00:41.3993 SUAT FAHRI TUNA SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.43 2006 00:42.03174635 ILIADIS  MIHAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.44 2008 00:42.22179180 MAROULLAKIS KYRIAKOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.45 2009 00:42.27179109 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.46 2009 00:42.52179052 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.47 2009 00:43.01179135 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.48 2008 00:43.17174633 SISTRINIS  FRADZESKOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.49 2009 00:43.84179053 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.50 2009 00:44.14179051 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.51 2009 00:44.2598 BASKAYA DORUK SANKOSPO BOYS9

.52 2009 00:44.29102 GOKSULAR ALPEREN SANKOSPO BOYS9

.53 2008 00:44.5792 KONUKOGLU ALP SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.54 2007 00:44.81169757 NALBADIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.55 2008 00:45.3694 OZTURK MEHMET ALI SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.56 2009 00:45.5799 SUZGUN MURAT EFE SANKOSPO BOYS9

.57 2009 00:45.73179375 TSELEBIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.58 2008 00:45.9024 ALTUN GOKTUG YESILYURT BOYS 10

.59 2007 00:45.91167374 EYSTRATIOU GAVRIIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.60 2009 00:45.92179136 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.61 2008 00:46.02179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.62 2009 00:46.4897 BOZBAS ALI SINA SANKOSPO BOYS9

.63 2009 00:46.57101 KATIRCIOGLUGIL CETIN SANKOSPO BOYS9

.64 2007 00:46.77176934 GIOUVANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.65 2009 00:47.55100 TOROS YIGIT DORUK SANKOSPO BOYS9

.66 2007 00:48.23167382 KOUTRAS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 11
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.67 2009 00:48.58179177 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS9

.68 2008 00:49.8795 KURT ALI MERT SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.69 2007 00:50.0064 DEMIR KIVANC DSISPOR BOYS 11

.70 2008 00:55.76175676 GLINIAS  IOANNIS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

.71 2009 00:55.92182424 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.72 2009 00:56.2328 BAYUR METEHAN ELITSPOR BOYS9

.73 2009 00:56.86179374 TENIDIS  THEODOROS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.74 2007 00:59.02167375 EYSTRATIOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.75 2009 01:00.03179081 LABRIDIS  GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.76 2009 01:00.61180000 KARABATZAKIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.77 2008 01:04.78182416 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.78 2009 01:13.76182260 GRIGORIDIS  SOTIRIS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.79 2007167379 ANAGNOSTOPOULOS EYAGGELOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.80 20078 ATES EFE MERT GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.81 2006162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.82 2006182616 HATZISTAMATIS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.83 2006182681 KIOUTSIKIS STERGIOS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.84 2009179377 PADAZIS EYSTRATIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.85 2006168003 SEIDIDIS GEORGIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:29.9011 OZKAN TAMAY YESILYURT GIRLS 12

.2 2007 00:31.74165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.3 2006 00:32.03167754 GIANNAKIDOU IOANNA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.4 2006 00:33.2030 MANCHEVA MELANI SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.5 2008 00:34.5873 DEMIRBAKAN DEFNESU SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.6 2006 00:34.85168246 KOUDOUMAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.7 2007 00:35.5470 ANLAS BEREN SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.8 2007 00:35.9014 GULTEK ELA YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.9 2006 00:35.9012 KOYU NAZ YESILYURT GIRLS 12

.10 2007 00:35.92175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.11 2006 00:36.82164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.12 2006 00:36.98166042 PSARA HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.13 2007 00:37.1269 ERDEM IRMAK SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.14 2007 00:38.0026 AKANSEL ATLAS ELITSPOR GIRLS 11

.15 2008 00:39.15174674 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.16 2007 00:39.9015 GEDIZ ELIF YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.17 2009 00:39.9018 ISLAMOGLU DEFNE YESILYURT GIRLS9

.18 2008 00:39.9017 KORYAN DARPIN YESILYURT GIRLS 10

.19 2008 00:39.9016 YESILOVA YAGMUR YESILYURT GIRLS 10

.20 2006 00:40.0052 ESIGUL ECE DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.21 2006 00:40.03168495 NASKIDASVILI NINO MGS ETHN. GIRLS 12

.22 2008 00:40.5476 EVGULU CANEM SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.23 2007 00:40.76170379 GERODITI AMALIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.24 2009 00:41.0040 UZUN INCI DSISPOR GIRLS9

.25 2006 00:41.03165906 BADALIDI NINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.26 2008 00:41.45174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.27 2007 00:42.53174618 MAYROFRYDI  DANAI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.28 2008 00:42.9020 NAZLI SIDELYA YESILYURT GIRLS 10

.29 2008 00:43.0049 ALP DURU DSISPOR GIRLS 10

.30 2009 00:43.0041 TINTIN CEMRE SU DSISPOR GIRLS9

.31 2009 00:43.0042 YILDIRIMLI DURU DSISPOR GIRLS9

.32 2007 00:43.63165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.33 2006 00:44.0055 CAKMEN NAZLICAN NUR DSISPOR GIRLS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007 00:44.1568 CETGIN AZRA SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.35 2009 00:44.5480 KURT EYLUL SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.36 2009 00:44.76179055 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.37 2007 00:45.39172238 PODISIDOU ELENI NOALEX GIRLS 11

.38 2009 00:45.50179315 TSAKMAKLI  GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.39 2009 00:46.9019 TUFEKCI DERIN YESILYURT GIRLS9

.40 2006 00:47.0051 DUVAN NEHIR DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.41 2008 00:47.02174616 SIMOULI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.42 2009 00:47.4885 ULUSOY ADA SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.43 2009 00:47.66179048 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.44 2008 00:47.67169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.45 2009 00:47.6882 GUNSOY TULAY SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.46 2009 00:48.0048 KARAN ECRIN DSISPOR GIRLS9

.47 2008 00:48.12181637 TSAPARA LYDIA NEDA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.48 2008 00:48.4777 AKINAL DURU SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.49 2009 00:48.4878 KAYIN DURU SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.50 2009 00:48.8783 CAYIRLI NEVA SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.51 2009 00:49.21179314 DIMITRAKAKI HRYSI NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.52 2009 00:49.37179373 DELIGIANNOUDI ILIANA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.53 2009 00:49.4779 ZORKIRISCI NUR SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.54 2007 00:50.0050 METEKAN NIL KARIM DSISPOR GIRLS 11

.55 2007 00:51.03170380 BOURBOURI VASILIKI MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.56 2009 00:51.35179049 TIAKA GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.57 2007 00:51.37167381 KOUTRA HRISTINA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.58 2009 00:51.5784 CEHRELI LARA SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.59 2009 00:52.0047 ELIBOLER EDA EVRIM DSISPOR GIRLS9

.60 2007 00:53.69169729 ALEXANDRIDOU AGGELIKI NOALEX GIRLS 11

.61 2009 00:54.22180961 HATZIPETROU  MARIA-ELENI MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.62 2009 00:56.0043 OZVERIM TUANA ASYA DSISPOR GIRLS9

.63 2009 01:00.10180682 KOURTIDI HRYSOULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.64 2009 01:01.65182603 FRAGKOUDI ARIANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.65 2009 01:05.55179079 SOTIRIADI ADONIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.66 2009 01:06.04179047 VLASAKI KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.67 20061 BOLUK NUR GENCLIKSP GIRLS 12

.68 20072 DIZMAN DURU GENCLIKSP GIRLS 11

.69 2009181288 GERASOUDI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.70 2007174390 KARABATZAKI ATHANASIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.71 20063 KUCUKKOSE ZEYNEP GENCLIKSP GIRLS 12

.72 2009179380 LAZOU  MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.73 2009182196 MATSA GAVRIELLA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.74 2008176130 SEIDIDI ELISAVET MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.75 2009179378 ZELESKIDI  VALERIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:08.9023 KAYA DEMIR ILGIN YESILYURT BOYS 12

.2 2006 01:13.0056 CAP BARKIN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.3 2006 01:14.51165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2006 01:14.98164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2007 01:15.0065 GURE DORUK DSISPOR BOYS 11

.6 2006 01:16.0059 AKSU BERK DSISPOR BOYS 12

.7 2007 01:16.2587 AKSOY DENIZ SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.8 2006 01:17.0061 ERKENCILER TANKUT EFE DSISPOR BOYS 12

.9 2008 01:17.15174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.10 2007 01:20.0063 KOKSALAN RECEP ATAKAN DSISPOR BOYS 11

.11 2008 01:20.5496 UCAR BERAT EGE SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.12 2006 01:21.81174984 GKANAS ARISTOTELIS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.13 2007 01:22.16176935 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.14 2007 01:22.20169734 ALAMANOS SPYRIDON NOALEX BOYS 11

.15 2008 01:28.37175441 TSELIPIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.16 2006 01:31.45169728 MALAMAS MALAMAS-HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.17 2007 01:32.36167373 KARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERGOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.18 2006 01:32.65174635 ILIADIS  MIHAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.19 2007 01:47.00169757 NALBADIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.20 2008 01:50.37178017 SOUBASIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS 10

.21 2007 02:00.0064 DEMIR KIVANC DSISPOR BOYS 11

.22 2006165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.23 20078 ATES EFE MERT GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.24 2006164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.25 20077 BAGDAN ASRIN GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.26 2007176934 GIOUVANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.27 2006164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.28 20085 OZDIL ONUR GENCLIKSP BOYS 10

.29 2007165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.30 2008174391 PATSIDIS  VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.31 2006171521 PODIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.32 2006104 TEZCAN KORAY YUNUSLAR BOYS 12

.33 2006172636 TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:06.3011 OZKAN TAMAY YESILYURT GIRLS 12

.2 2007 01:08.9013 YALCIN EKIN YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.3 2006 01:13.08167754 GIANNAKIDOU IOANNA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.4 2006 01:16.86168246 KOUDOUMAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.5 2007 01:18.41169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.6 2006 01:26.0054 OKTAY ISIL DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.7 2008 01:29.24174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.8 2006 01:30.0052 ESIGUL ECE DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.9 2006 01:30.07165906 BADALIDI NINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.10 2007 01:38.40174390 KARABATZAKI ATHANASIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.11 2008 01:38.56178021 VOULKIDOU KYRIAKI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.12 2006 01:39.05168495 NASKIDASVILI NINO MGS ETHN. GIRLS 12

.13 2007 01:40.27170379 GERODITI AMALIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.14 2007 01:47.91170380 BOURBOURI VASILIKI MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.15 2007 01:53.0050 METEKAN NIL KARIM DSISPOR GIRLS 11

.16 20061 BOLUK NUR GENCLIKSP GIRLS 12

.17 2006164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 12

.18 2006165911 NIKOLAIDI MARIGO NOALEX GIRLS 12

.19 2008174921 PAPADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.20 2008174616 SIMOULI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.21 2007178378 VALSAMIDI FOTEINI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:32.0035 GAVRILOV HRISTO SKVIHREN BOYS 12

.2 2006 02:35.0058 CIRIT UGUR DSISPOR BOYS 12

.3 2007 02:35.0065 GURE DORUK DSISPOR BOYS 11

.4 2007 02:38.6586 SAGLAM KADIHRAN SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.5 2006 02:40.0059 AKSU BERK DSISPOR BOYS 12

.6 2006 02:40.9021 OGE SEYMEN YESILYURT BOYS 12

.7 2007 02:41.68164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.8 2006 02:45.1036 ILIEV ANGEL SKVIHREN BOYS 12

.9 2007 02:45.5688 EVGULU YIGIT SETTAR SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.10 2007 02:46.0038 YORDANOF MIHAIL SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.11 2007 02:46.8787 AKSOY DENIZ SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.12 2007 02:47.1037 BOGOEV STEFAN SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.13 2006 02:48.96165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.14 2006 02:49.95164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.15 2007 02:52.8039 STOYANOV IVAN SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.16 2008 03:09.49175441 TSELIPIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.17 2008 03:11.93174692 DIMITRAKAKIS VASILEIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.18 2006 03:14.06174984 GKANAS ARISTOTELIS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.19 2007 03:14.7829 CATAV HIKMET TUNA ELITSPOR BOYS 11

.20 2008174687 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2008 02:52.0034 ARNAUDOVA ZORNICA SKVIHREN GIRLS 10

.2 2007 02:55.18169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.3 2008 03:03.93174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.4 2008 03:11.02174629 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.5 2006 03:19.70165911 NIKOLAIDI MARIGO NOALEX GIRLS 12

.6 2007 03:40.6726 AKANSEL ATLAS ELITSPOR GIRLS 11

.7 2007175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.8 2006168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m FREESTYLE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 05:10.0065 GURE DORUK DSISPOR BOYS 11

.2 2006 05:10.8035 GAVRILOV HRISTO SKVIHREN BOYS 12

.3 2006 05:15.0058 CIRIT UGUR DSISPOR BOYS 12

.4 2006 05:27.28165870 SAIRIS RAFAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2006 05:38.9021 OGE SEYMEN YESILYURT BOYS 12

.6 2006 05:51.82164469 GKOUGKOULAKIS HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2006 06:41.09172636 TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.8 2007165856 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

400m FREESTYLE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 05:15.9013 YALCIN EKIN YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.2 2007 05:34.05165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.3 2007 06:29.1925 ERTEMEL IRMAK ELITSPOR GIRLS 11

.4 2006 06:43.5627 SONMEZ DEFNE ELITSPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2006 07:15.76165911 NIKOLAIDI MARIGO NOALEX GIRLS 12

.6 2006164473 HRISTAKAKI PARASKEYI KOXANTH GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:36.79171150 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.2 2009 00:39.0067 DERVISOGLU CAN DSISPOR BOYS9

.3 2007 00:39.2588 EVGULU YIGIT SETTAR SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.4 2008 00:39.5890 BALIK MEHMET BERAT SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.5 2006 00:40.0061 ERKENCILER TANKUT EFE DSISPOR BOYS 12

.6 2007 00:42.0010 KARYUREK EFEKAN GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.7 2006 00:43.75103 BASUT YAVUZHAN YUNUSLAR BOYS 12

.8 2008 00:44.6793 SUAT FAHRI TUNA SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.9 2008 00:45.2792 KONUKOGLU ALP SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.10 2009 00:45.37179109 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.11 2008 00:45.42174625 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.12 2009 00:45.54102 GOKSULAR ALPEREN SANKOSPO BOYS9

.13 2009 00:45.87179177 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS9

.14 2006 00:45.99168003 SEIDIDIS GEORGIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 12

.15 2008 00:46.06174633 SISTRINIS  FRADZESKOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.16 2009 00:47.5297 BOZBAS ALI SINA SANKOSPO BOYS9

.17 2009 00:47.70179033 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.18 2009 00:47.98179050 SONOVIDIS DEMIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.19 2009 00:48.42179375 TSELEBIS HRISTOS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.20 2008 00:48.6494 OZTURK MEHMET ALI SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.21 2009 00:49.5799 SUZGUN MURAT EFE SANKOSPO BOYS9

.22 2008 00:49.9024 ALTUN GOKTUG YESILYURT BOYS 10

.23 2007 00:51.44167373 KARAGIANNIDIS MAXIMOS VERGOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.24 2008 00:52.23179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.25 2009 00:52.82179136 KOLIDIS  HRISTOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.26 2009 00:55.9828 BAYUR METEHAN ELITSPOR BOYS9

.27 2007 00:56.50167374 EYSTRATIOU GAVRIIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.28 2009 00:58.78182424 DRAGOZIS SOTIRIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.29 2007 01:00.62167382 KOUTRAS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.30 2009 01:01.51182260 GRIGORIDIS  SOTIRIS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.31 2009 01:01.54179081 LABRIDIS  GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.32 2009 01:03.89180000 KARABATZAKIS ATHANASIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.33 2008 01:03.97182416 STAYRIDIS MILTIADIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2007 01:10.0064 DEMIR KIVANC DSISPOR BOYS 11

.35 20078 ATES EFE MERT GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.36 2006182616 HATZISTAMATIS VASILEIOS KOXANTH BOYS 12

.37 2006182681 KIOUTSIKIS STERGIOS KOXANTH BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:33.9011 OZKAN TAMAY YESILYURT GIRLS 12

.2 2006 00:34.2572 KELLECI NEHIR SANKOSPO GIRLS 12

.3 2006 00:36.67164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2006 00:38.0053 SOLMAZ BEGUM DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.5 2008 00:38.5874 OGUCU SIMIN SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.6 2007 00:39.4870 ANLAS BEREN SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.7 2007 00:39.79165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.8 2006 00:41.29162230 PATLAKA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.9 2007 00:41.9014 GULTEK ELA YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.10 2006 00:41.9012 KOYU NAZ YESILYURT GIRLS 12

.11 2007 00:44.34177117 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.12 2008 00:46.25174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.13 2006 00:46.69105 YALVAC EKIN YUNUSLAR GIRLS 12

.14 2006 00:46.76168495 NASKIDASVILI NINO MGS ETHN. GIRLS 12

.15 2009 00:46.99179080 KOURTIDI THEODORA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.16 2006 00:47.0054 OKTAY ISIL DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.17 2009 00:47.39179170 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS9

.18 2007 00:48.5068 CETGIN AZRA SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.19 2007 00:48.60170379 GERODITI AMALIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.20 2007 00:49.9015 GEDIZ ELIF YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.21 2009 00:50.6982 GUNSOY TULAY SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.22 2007 00:50.70178378 VALSAMIDI FOTEINI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.23 2009 00:51.0044 GOLLOZ SELIN DSISPOR GIRLS9

.24 2006 00:52.0051 DUVAN NEHIR DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.25 2009 00:52.0048 KARAN ECRIN DSISPOR GIRLS9

.26 2009 00:52.0045 YALCINKAYA NAZ DSISPOR GIRLS9

.27 2008 00:52.1077 AKINAL DURU SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.28 2006 00:52.20170904 MATSA EMMANOUELA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 12

.29 2008 00:52.51174638 BELLOU ELENI GERMANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.30 2009 00:52.64179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.31 2008 00:53.80174393 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.32 2009 00:53.84179055 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.33 2009 00:54.2679 ZORKIRISCI NUR SANKOSPO GIRLS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2008 00:54.87181637 TSAPARA LYDIA NEDA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.35 2009 00:55.0047 ELIBOLER EDA EVRIM DSISPOR GIRLS9

.36 2009 00:56.5484 CEHRELI LARA SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.37 2009 00:56.7983 CAYIRLI NEVA SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.38 2009 00:56.9019 TUFEKCI DERIN YESILYURT GIRLS9

.39 2009 00:57.27179939 KALAITZIDI MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.40 2009 00:57.44182603 FRAGKOUDI ARIANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.41 2007 00:57.52167381 KOUTRA HRISTINA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.42 2007 00:58.36170380 BOURBOURI VASILIKI MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.43 2009 00:59.0043 OZVERIM TUANA ASYA DSISPOR GIRLS9

.44 2007 01:00.0050 METEKAN NIL KARIM DSISPOR GIRLS 11

.45 2009 01:00.34180682 KOURTIDI HRYSOULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.46 2009 01:00.36180961 HATZIPETROU  MARIA-ELENI MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.47 2008 01:00.65176130 SEIDIDI ELISAVET MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.48 2009 01:05.09182196 MATSA GAVRIELLA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.49 2009 01:12.97179458 HARISIADOU KONSTADINA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.50 20072 DIZMAN DURU GENCLIKSP GIRLS 11

.51 2009181288 GERASOUDI  KONSTADINA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.52 20063 KUCUKKOSE ZEYNEP GENCLIKSP GIRLS 12

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 17 of 35

15.03.2018  22:10



"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 01:18.82165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2006 01:19.55171150 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2006 01:23.02165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2006 01:24.0058 CIRIT UGUR DSISPOR BOYS 12

.5 2007 01:25.6988 EVGULU YIGIT SETTAR SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.6 2007 01:27.60169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.7 2007 01:29.0037 BOGOEV STEFAN SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.8 2006 01:29.77103 BASUT YAVUZHAN YUNUSLAR BOYS 12

.9 2006 01:30.97165853 DELKOS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.10 2008 01:31.40174391 PATSIDIS  VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.11 2007 01:33.1039 STOYANOV IVAN SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.12 2008 01:36.76174625 GKOUGKOULAKIS PANAGIOTIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.13 2006 01:38.54174635 ILIADIS  MIHAIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.14 2008178482 KASIMIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 10

.15 2008174694 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.16 2007169757 NALBADIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:16.8772 KELLECI NEHIR SANKOSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2006 01:19.50165887 SIOURDAKI AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS 12

.3 2006 01:21.0053 SOLMAZ BEGUM DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.4 2006 01:21.54164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.5 2006 01:25.0030 MANCHEVA MELANI SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.6 2006 01:25.21167754 GIANNAKIDOU IOANNA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.7 2006 01:26.50168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.8 2007 01:26.52165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.9 2007 01:27.3670 ANLAS BEREN SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.10 2006 01:32.27162230 PATLAKA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.11 2006 01:32.31166042 PSARA HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.12 2007 01:32.9014 GULTEK ELA YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.13 2006 01:32.9012 KOYU NAZ YESILYURT GIRLS 12

.14 2008 01:34.63174921 PAPADOPOULOU EYAGGELIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.15 2007 01:35.46165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.16 2008 01:38.17174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.17 2006 01:39.70105 YALVAC EKIN YUNUSLAR GIRLS 12

.18 2007 01:40.4568 CETGIN AZRA SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.19 2006 01:40.88165906 BADALIDI NINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

.20 2008 01:41.72178021 VOULKIDOU KYRIAKI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.21 2006 01:43.0054 OKTAY ISIL DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.22 2006 01:53.47170904 MATSA EMMANOUELA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 12

.23 2008169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 10

.24 2007165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.25 2007170911 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:52.57171150 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.2 2007 03:01.37169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.3 2006 03:12.45103 BASUT YAVUZHAN YUNUSLAR BOYS 12

.4 2006164470 DARGINIDIS DIMOSTHENIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BACKSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:45.9572 KELLECI NEHIR SANKOSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2006 02:51.72165887 SIOURDAKI AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS 12

.3 2006 02:52.79164474 DRAMALIDOU STAYROULA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.4 2006 03:00.82168522 TZIABAZI DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.5 2006 03:01.7030 MANCHEVA MELANI SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.6 2007 03:03.16165867 AGORAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.7 2007 03:20.63165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.8 2007 03:53.21178378 VALSAMIDI FOTEINI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.9 2006 03:58.33170904 MATSA EMMANOUELA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 12

.10 2006166042 PSARA HRISTINA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:34.9023 KAYA DEMIR ILGIN YESILYURT BOYS 12

.2 2006 00:35.24165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.3 2008 00:36.4589 SIMITCI ALI EMRE SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.4 2007 00:36.8686 SAGLAM KADIHRAN SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.5 2007 00:37.0062 KOYUNCU DENIZ DSISPOR BOYS 11

.6 2007 00:37.43176935 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.7 2006 00:37.9036 ILIEV ANGEL SKVIHREN BOYS 12

.8 2006 00:38.0056 CAP BARKIN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.9 2007 00:39.01167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS 11

.10 2006 00:40.0057 DUYUK OMER FERZAN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.11 2006 00:40.31165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.12 2009 00:40.96179033 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.13 2009 00:41.00179052 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.14 2007 00:41.0038 YORDANOF MIHAIL SKVIHREN BOYS 11

.15 2007 00:42.0063 KOKSALAN RECEP ATAKAN DSISPOR BOYS 11

.16 2006 00:42.36171521 PODIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.17 2007 00:44.004 AMIS OMER GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.18 2009 00:44.97179056 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.19 2008 00:46.0066 SIRMA EGE DSISPOR BOYS 10

.20 2008 00:46.03174630 TZANETAKIS  GIORGOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.21 2006 00:46.16172636 TZIORIDIS DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.22 2009 00:47.36179053 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.23 2008 00:52.14179176 EYTHYMIOU KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.24 2009 00:52.83179290 TZIABAZIS HRISTOS NIREAS OR BOYS9

.25 2006 00:53.11169728 MALAMAS MALAMAS-HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.26 2007 00:53.16169734 ALAMANOS SPYRIDON NOALEX BOYS 11

.27 2009 00:53.52179135 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.28 2009 01:05.40179374 TENIDIS  THEODOROS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.29 20089 CENKINMEZ DORUK HAKAN GENCLIKSP BOYS 10

.30 2009182719 GERODITIS MIHAIL MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.31 2007176934 GIOUVANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.32 2009179308 GKAGKLOS KONSTADINOS NIREAS OR BOYS9

.33 2008174657 VOSKANIAN GKOR O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:34.72164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.2 2007 00:34.9013 YALCIN EKIN YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.3 2006 00:36.0053 SOLMAZ BEGUM DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.4 2007 00:36.5469 ERDEM IRMAK SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.5 2007 00:37.84169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.6 2008 00:37.8673 DEMIRBAKAN DEFNESU SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.7 2006 00:38.15169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.8 2006 00:38.19168246 KOUDOUMAKI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.9 2006 00:38.7032 ARNAUDOVA IVAILA SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.10 2007 00:39.1033 KOSTOVA TEODORA SKVIHREN GIRLS 11

.11 2006 00:40.02164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.12 2008 00:41.31174690 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.13 2008 00:44.63174674 RADIOGLOU AIMILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.14 2009 00:48.0040 UZUN INCI DSISPOR GIRLS9

.15 2009 00:48.31179080 KOURTIDI THEODORA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.16 2008 00:49.5776 EVGULU CANEM SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.17 2009 00:50.0046 DEMIR ELIS DSISPOR GIRLS9

.18 2006 00:50.0052 ESIGUL ECE DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.19 2009 00:50.0042 YILDIRIMLI DURU DSISPOR GIRLS9

.20 2009 00:50.56179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.21 2009 00:52.9018 ISLAMOGLU DEFNE YESILYURT GIRLS9

.22 2008 00:52.9017 KORYAN DARPIN YESILYURT GIRLS 10

.23 2009 00:53.0041 TINTIN CEMRE SU DSISPOR GIRLS9

.24 2009 00:54.14179170 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS9

.25 2009 00:55.9778 KAYIN DURU SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.26 2009 00:56.6981 GUNTEKIN ZEYNEP SUDE SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.27 2009 00:59.77179458 HARISIADOU KONSTADINA KOXANTH GIRLS9

.28 2009179373 DELIGIANNOUDI ILIANA NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.29 2009179314 DIMITRAKAKI HRYSI NIREAS OR GIRLS9

.30 20072 DIZMAN DURU GENCLIKSP GIRLS 11

.31 2009179939 KALAITZIDI MARINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.32 2009182195 MIHALETZAKI  VASILEIA-MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.33 2009179048 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BUTTERFLY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.34 2009179079 SOTIRIADI ADONIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.35 2009179315 TSAKMAKLI  GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 01:18.89165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.2 2007 01:21.1986 SAGLAM KADIHRAN SANKOSPO BOYS 11

.3 2007 01:27.0062 KOYUNCU DENIZ DSISPOR BOYS 11

.4 2006 01:28.57165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.5 2007 01:42.09167372 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS NIKOLAO KOXANTH BOYS 11

.6 2006165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BUTTERFLY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 01:27.08169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.2 2006 01:29.00169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.3 2007 01:30.79165857 PALAKIDOU SOFIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.4 2007 01:36.5269 ERDEM IRMAK SANKOSPO GIRLS 11

.5 2007 01:42.0025 ERTEMEL IRMAK ELITSPOR GIRLS 11

.6 2006164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.7 2007165904 MITROULAKI MARIA THALASSINI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.8 2006165887 SIOURDAKI AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:38.19164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.2 2006 00:40.0060 TITRER CAGAN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.3 2007 00:41.15169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2007 00:41.9022 GULTEK BORA YESILYURT BOYS 11

.5 2006 00:42.57172635 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.6 2006 00:45.0057 DUYUK OMER FERZAN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.7 2006 00:45.75167286 PERISTERIS HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.8 2007 00:46.007 BAGDAN ASRIN GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.9 2009 00:46.18179084 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.10 2007 00:46.96165910 METALLIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.11 2006 00:47.9021 OGE SEYMEN YESILYURT BOYS 12

.12 2008 00:48.57174392 MIHALETZAKIS  SOTIRIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

.13 2008 00:48.6991 KESKIN DENIZ SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.14 2008 00:49.16174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.15 2009 00:49.68179309 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.16 2006 00:50.63165853 DELKOS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.17 2009 00:51.12179056 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9

.18 2006 00:52.50168003 SEIDIDIS GEORGIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 12

.19 2008 00:54.6595 KURT ALI MERT SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.20 2009 00:57.25100 TOROS YIGIT DORUK SANKOSPO BOYS9

.21 2009 00:58.4798 BASKAYA DORUK SANKOSPO BOYS9

.22 2009 00:59.57101 KATIRCIOGLUGIL CETIN SANKOSPO BOYS9

.23 2007 00:59.92167375 EYSTRATIOU MIHAIL KOXANTH BOYS 11

.24 2009 01:27.22179377 PADAZIS EYSTRATIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.25 2007167379 ANAGNOSTOPOULOS EYAGGELOS KOXANTH BOYS 11

.26 2009182719 GERODITIS MIHAIL MGS ETHN. BOYS9

.27 2008175676 GLINIAS  IOANNIS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

.28 20086 KARAKAHYA ENES CAGRI GENCLIKSP BOYS 10

.29 2008178017 SOUBASIS ANDREAS NOALEX BOYS 10

.30 2009179051 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS9
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

50m BREASTSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 00:36.5471 OZTURK BERIL SANKOSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2008 00:42.55174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.3 2007 00:46.02169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.4 2007 00:48.39165904 MITROULAKI MARIA THALASSINI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.5 2008 00:48.5475 KARAKUSOGLU ZEYNEP SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.6 2006 00:51.0055 CAKMEN NAZLICAN NUR DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.7 2007 00:52.53170911 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.8 2007 00:52.9015 GEDIZ ELIF YESILYURT GIRLS 11

.9 2007 00:52.90174618 MAYROFRYDI  DANAI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.10 2008 00:52.9016 YESILOVA YAGMUR YESILYURT GIRLS 10

.11 2009 00:53.0046 DEMIR ELIS DSISPOR GIRLS9

.12 2009 00:54.0045 YALCINKAYA NAZ DSISPOR GIRLS9

.13 2007 00:54.07170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.14 2009 00:54.2985 ULUSOY ADA SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.15 2007 00:54.88174390 KARABATZAKI ATHANASIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.16 2008 00:54.9020 NAZLI SIDELYA YESILYURT GIRLS 10

.17 2008 00:55.94171114 MALAMA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.18 2008 00:57.0049 ALP DURU DSISPOR GIRLS 10

.19 2009 00:57.0044 GOLLOZ SELIN DSISPOR GIRLS9

.20 2007 00:57.83169729 ALEXANDRIDOU AGGELIKI NOALEX GIRLS 11

.21 2009 00:58.1581 GUNTEKIN ZEYNEP SUDE SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.22 2009 00:59.1980 KURT EYLUL SANKOSPO GIRLS9

.23 2006 01:00.0051 DUVAN NEHIR DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.24 2009 01:00.76179047 VLASAKI KONSTADINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.25 2009 01:01.45182195 MIHALETZAKI  VASILEIA-MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.26 2009 01:03.70179049 TIAKA GEORGIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS9

.27 2009 01:04.09179380 LAZOU  MARIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.28 2008 01:15.61178019 ARGYROPOULOU KRYSTALLIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.29 2009 01:16.81179378 ZELESKIDI  VALERIA MGS ETHN. GIRLS9

.30 20061 BOLUK NUR GENCLIKSP GIRLS 12

.31 20063 KUCUKKOSE ZEYNEP GENCLIKSP GIRLS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:23.0060 TITRER CAGAN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.2 2006 01:28.10162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.3 2007 01:29.03169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.4 2007 01:33.9022 GULTEK BORA YESILYURT BOYS 11

.5 2008 01:40.0991 KESKIN DENIZ SANKOSPO BOYS 10

.6 2006 01:41.13167286 PERISTERIS HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.7 2007 01:43.48165910 METALLIDIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.8 2008 01:45.19174694 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.9 2008 01:45.69174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.10 2008 01:47.29174392 MIHALETZAKIS  SOTIRIOS MGS ETHN. BOYS 10

.11 2008 01:50.0066 SIRMA EGE DSISPOR BOYS 10

.12 2008 01:52.69174687 PARASKEYOPOUOS STERGIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 10

.13 2008 02:11.04179180 MAROULLAKIS KYRIAKOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.14 2006165858 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.15 2006104 TEZCAN KORAY YUNUSLAR BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

100m BREASTSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 01:17.5871 OZTURK BERIL SANKOSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2006 01:35.0031 ANGELOVA YOANNA SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.3 2006 01:37.1032 ARNAUDOVA IVAILA SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.4 2007 01:38.0033 KOSTOVA TEODORA SKVIHREN GIRLS 11

.5 2008 01:40.2575 KARAKUSOGLU ZEYNEP SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.6 2007 01:40.75169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.7 2007 01:46.29165904 MITROULAKI MARIA THALASSINI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.8 2007 01:54.96170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS 11

.9 2008 01:55.02174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.10 2007 01:55.04165834 PEFANI GEORGIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.11 2007 01:55.34170911 SARATSI RAFAILIA ARGYRO O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.12 2006 02:00.0055 CAKMEN NAZLICAN NUR DSISPOR GIRLS 12

.13 2007 02:00.58174618 MAYROFRYDI  DANAI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 11

.14 2008 02:08.45174393 TREMMA ELENI MGS ETHN. GIRLS 10

.15 2008 02:08.74171114 MALAMA VASILIKI NOALEX GIRLS 10

.16 2008 02:39.74178019 ARGYROPOULOU KRYSTALLIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.17 2008174638 BELLOU ELENI GERMANI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.18 2008174690 TSAKMAKLI MARIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 10

.19 2006164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 03:05.52162753 HATZIS GEORGIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 12

.2 2007 03:11.31169752 DIAMADAKIS THEOFANIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2006 03:11.98164791 ATHANASIADIS SOTIRIOS NIREAS OR BOYS 12

.4 2006 03:15.0060 TITRER CAGAN DSISPOR BOYS 12

.5 2007 03:16.9022 GULTEK BORA YESILYURT BOYS 11

.6 2006 03:25.77172635 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2006 03:33.11167286 PERISTERIS HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.8 2006169728 MALAMAS MALAMAS-HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m BREASTSTROKE  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 02:57.6971 OZTURK BERIL SANKOSPO GIRLS 12

.2 2006 03:26.1031 ANGELOVA YOANNA SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.3 2006 03:28.0032 ARNAUDOVA IVAILA SKVIHREN GIRLS 12

.4 2007 03:29.93169759 ANASTASIADOU ASIMINA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.5 2007 03:31.38177117 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.6 2006 04:05.4527 SONMEZ DEFNE ELITSPOR GIRLS 12

.7 2007169729 ALEXANDRIDOU AGGELIKI NOALEX GIRLS 11

.8 2007170707 HATZIVASILEIOU GEORGIA KOXANTH GIRLS 11
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  MEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2007 02:50.0062 KOYUNCU DENIZ DSISPOR BOYS 11

.2 2007 02:53.60165864 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 11

.3 2006 02:58.07172635 SELLOS ARISTOTELIS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.4 2008 03:01.78174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 10

.5 2006 03:10.52165979 ASTERIADIS ADONIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.6 2006 03:16.22165861 ARGYRIADIS NIKOLAOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.7 2006 03:16.90165853 DELKOS VASILEIOS O.F.TH.ALE BOYS 12

.8 2006 03:18.10171521 PODIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 12

.9 2007 03:18.23169659 ADESHOS KONSTADINOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.10 2007 03:44.0029 CATAV HIKMET TUNA ELITSPOR BOYS 11

.11 2008 03:47.79174630 TZANETAKIS  GIORGOS NOALEX BOYS 10

.12 20074 AMIS OMER GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.13 2007164495 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOKAVAL BOYS 11

.14 200710 KARYUREK EFEKAN GENCLIKSP BOYS 11

.15 2006104 TEZCAN KORAY YUNUSLAR BOYS 12
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"ΕΘΝΙΚΟΣ 1927" ΠΡΟΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΗ

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΛΗ

17 - 18/03/2018

PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY  -  WOMEN - GENERAL  (50m)

FullName Team B.D. Best ResultNo. Category

.1 2006 03:06.17164793 TZINI RAFAILIA NIREAS OR GIRLS 12

.2 2007 03:06.79169755 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.3 2007 03:08.79169726 XENITOPOULOU DANAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.4 2006 03:10.37164475 KOTSIDI MARIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.5 2008 03:10.5874 OGUCU SIMIN SANKOSPO GIRLS 10

.6 2006 03:10.64169876 TSOLAKIDI THOMAI O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 12

.7 2007 03:15.7033 KOSTOVA TEODORA SKVIHREN GIRLS 11

.8 2008 03:16.18174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 10

.9 2007 03:16.6425 ERTEMEL IRMAK ELITSPOR GIRLS 11

.10 2008 03:18.5034 ARNAUDOVA ZORNICA SKVIHREN GIRLS 10

.11 2007 03:23.98177117 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA O.F.TH.ALE GIRLS 11

.12 2008 03:28.08174629 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 10

.13 2006 03:37.0027 SONMEZ DEFNE ELITSPOR GIRLS 12

.14 2006 03:37.08105 YALVAC EKIN YUNUSLAR GIRLS 12

.15 2007 03:38.0026 AKANSEL ATLAS ELITSPOR GIRLS 11

.16 2007 03:56.22172238 PODISIDOU ELENI NOALEX GIRLS 11

.17 2007165839 KARAMANIDOU DIMITRA NIREAS OR GIRLS 11

.18 2007175089 KOUTRA MARIA NOKAVAL GIRLS 11

.19 2006162230 PATLAKA MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12
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